Government of Kerala Department: Electrical Inspectorate Norms Based General Transfer for Typist Draft Report for Verification

| Sl. No | PEN | Name | Designation | Office Transfered from | Office Transfered to | Protection If any |
|-------------------------|--------|-------------|--------------|---|---|-------------------|
| Post/Cadre Name: Typist | | | | | | |
| District : Thrissur | | | | | | |
| 1 | 783248 | Syamala K M | UD Typist | ELECTRICAL INSPECTORATE, THRISSUR, Thrissur | ELECTRICAL INSPECTORATE, PALAKKAD,Palakkad | SC/ST |
| District : Palakkad | | | | | | |
| 2 | 704043 | MINI M T | Typist Sr Gr | ELECTRICAL INSPECTORATE, PALAKKAD,Palakkad | ELECTRICAL INSPECTORATE, THRISSUR, Thrissur | |